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P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BELMONT NOVA Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1G. Ernst 547851 4/3210

 2 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3L. Masterson 554334 2/1180

 3 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5202

 4 LUCKY BUNDY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/0170

 5 MAGIC RANGOON 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/0139

 6 BUNDY ROCKET Last start placegetter IPS, 14/11/2022, R12, 3 2P 6Y 5P 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2130

 7 FRIEND OR FOE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 8Y 5/3D. Clarson 538538 4/1101

 8 TOP PRIZE Last start Country winner COO, 01/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2Y 7Y 5/2T. Forbes 540252 7/2192

 9 PIZZA THIS 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 10 TEENY TURNER Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/8141

 11 MOE GIBLET Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4128

 12 DANGER BOY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2102

 13 NOAH'S ACE Dropping in grade TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 7/6153

 14 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 3Y 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9205

 15 INNER LIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1B. Hastie 548837 4/3201

 16 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2P 2M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/7198

 17 KEY BON Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2N. Lyford 541393 3/2156

 18 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 7P 1M 7Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 11/7155

 19 BULL CATCHER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2S. Guthrie 549077 3/2147

 20 WILLINA CHARM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/4R. Milton 553866 1/0139

 21 STYLE BENDER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 7P 5/1S. Guthrie 530454 5/3132

 22 PERFECT HUNTER Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/4G. Payton 549027 1/0131

 23 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1B. Hastie 534149 7/4123

 24 FLOP WEDGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0120

 25 YORE CHEVY Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2C. Last 550611 3/2120

 26 ABBY ROAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/0117

 27 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0116

 28 BLACK CARD Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2A. Hoyland 546482 3/2114

 29 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 8P 2Y 5P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5111
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 30 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score IPS, 14/11/2022, R6, 3 8P 2P 5P 5/1D. Clarson 531175 7/3102

 31 BUNDY TRIGGER Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 5Y 8P 3P 5/2D. Clarson 551787 3/2101

 32 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/299

 33 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/096

 34 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/296

 35 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4L. Croker 541663 1/096

 36 ALCATRAZ FLASH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6Y 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/092

 37 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/691

 38 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/190

 39 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R5, M 4M 4Y 6P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/489

 40 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 7P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/089

 41 KEEP IT SASSY Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/387

 42 PATIENT ROOSTER Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 8Y 5/1M. Jobson 539076 6/587

 43 SUBZERO ASH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3K. Barrass 549768 2/187

 44 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 5/287

 45 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/084

 46 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/381

 47 TRALEE THANOS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/4M. Turner 538127 3/079

 48 BAT THE MAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/078

 49 FRANTINA Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/076

 50 DEREK KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/075

 51 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. White 541983 2/175

 52 NOTHING TO SMART Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/275

 53 AT RANDOM Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568

 54 KEEP ON CRUISING Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4T. Lockhart 538653 1/065

 55 SILKY Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R8, Y 6Y 8P 6Y 5/4K. Heuston 549772 1/065

 56 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7Y 5Y 5/2B. Smoothy 527734 9/262

 57 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score CAP, 13/11/2022, R3, 5 8P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/060

 58 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/054

 59 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/048
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 1 STUCK IN MUD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/0110

 2 COSMIC JOURNEY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y M/1D. Stone 553093 0/0117

 3 HOLSTER BABE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/11/2022, R1, P 5P 2P M/1R. Sandes 558647 0/096

 4 KISS MY KAOS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/06/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 2P M/1C. Last 553686 0/082

 5 FLY TO EDEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 2P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/070

 6 SKETCHY SHUFFLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/10/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 8P M/1D. Burns 550476 0/067

 7 CHARMING LASS First start M/1N. Watson 555422 0/00

 8 AWESOME FRED First start M/1P. Fraser 552543 0/00

 9 TRALEE JACK First start M/1M. Mabbott 560014 0/00

 10 DROP ZONE 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/11/2022, R1, P 5P M/1N. Lyford 554511 0/050

 11 ODIN RISING Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 28/10/2022, R1, P 4P M/1B. Hastie 549207 0/058

 12 REAL MAGIC 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 24/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1R. Milton 555153 0/033

 13 SALLY BE FAST 1 Weighted points score IPS, 14/11/2022, R2, 3 5P 7P 6P M/1D. Clarson 552487 0/076

 14 RUSSIAN DYLAN Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1A. Hoyland 542928 0/070

 15 TINY SARAH Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1G. Payton 555164 0/058

 16 ANNIE'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 5P 4P M/1L. Croker 543821 0/057

 17 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 18 LUXURIOUSNESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1S. Grey 549064 0/048

 19 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/038

 20 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/038

 21 SUBZERO ANNIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 8P M/1K. Barrass 549767 0/038

 22 BEE LOGIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1G. Kelly 558019 0/035

 23 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 8Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/026
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 1 KEVIN'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1A. Hoyland 546483 5/4255

 2 CANDY KAOS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/1C. Last 529669 10/7210

 3 MANILA BRAE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 8/6195

 4 TIGRESS EYE 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 5P 7M 7P 4/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10133

 5 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 4P 2Y 1P 4/1/1T. Pye 519698 12/7169

 6 SKETCHY IN BY Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3D. Burns 554300 2/1183

 7 MISS MAGGIE MAY Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 1P 7Y 5Y 5/3C. Last 539379 2/1145

 8 GOLD ON BLACK Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 3Y 5/2D. Solomon 534258 3/2244

 9 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5202

 10 DEEDEE'S CHARM Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8174

 11 LUCKY BUNDY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/0170

 12 NEVER FORGOTTEN Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4M. Jobson 536133 3/0147

 13 MAGIC RANGOON 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/0139

 14 GODDESS OF WAR Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0119

 15 BARB'S MANDA Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108

 16 FRIEND OR FOE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 8Y 5/3D. Clarson 538538 4/1101

 17 ZINNIA FIRE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R11, P 3P 4Y 6Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/194

 18 SOPHIA JAZZ Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 5Y 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/193

 19 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/0156

 20 COSMIC MENACE Last start Country winner RIS, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2P 1Y 5/3D. Stone 553097 8/1242

 21 PIZZA THIS 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 22 HOOKED ON JACK Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/075

 23 CUNDLE KATE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1R. Wright 540245 12/199

 24 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 3Y 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9205

 25 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/2198

 26 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2P 2M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/7198

 27 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 3P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3188

 28 PERJURY Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 1P 5/3B. Hastie 553395 2/1170

 29 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 7P 1M 7Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 11/7155

 30 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 4/0154

 31 HOOKED ON SAL Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4M. Turner 552733 1/0153
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 32 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R15, Y 2Y 2P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3150

 33 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1149

 34 BULL CATCHER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2S. Guthrie 549077 3/2147

 35 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R12, Y 7Y 5Y 3P 5/2T. Forbes 541875 6/2140

 36 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/4R. Milton 553866 1/0139

 37 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 3/0133

 38 STYLE BENDER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 7P 5/1S. Guthrie 530454 5/3132

 39 ORSON DUKE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/0120

 40 FLOP WEDGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0120

 41 ABBY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/0117

 42 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0116

 43 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/11/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1114

 44 VILLAGE THIEF Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0107

 45 BAD HABITS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/299

 46 MISS SNAP Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4B. Sweetman 549398 1/098

 47 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/396

 48 SECRET ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/296

 49 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/096

 50 ALCATRAZ FLASH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6Y 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/092

 51 SUBZERO ASH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3K. Barrass 549768 2/187

 52 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/084

 53 ZAN UNLEASHED Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R3, Y 8Y 6P 8P 5/1C. Last 540504 4/383

 54 TRALEE THANOS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/4M. Turner 538127 3/079

 55 BAT THE MAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/078

 56 ROMAN KNIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/072

 57 MOREIRA MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3M. Jobson 538626 3/172

 58 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score CAP, 13/11/2022, R3, 5 8P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/060
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 1 SKETCHY IN BY Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3D. Burns 554300 2/1183

 2 MISS MAGGIE MAY Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 1P 7Y 5Y 5/3C. Last 539379 2/1145

 3 GOLD ON BLACK Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 3Y 5/2D. Solomon 534258 3/2244

 4 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5202

 5 DEEDEE'S CHARM Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8174

 6 LUCKY BUNDY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/0170

 7 NEVER FORGOTTEN Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4M. Jobson 536133 3/0147

 8 MAGIC RANGOON 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/0139

 9 GODDESS OF WAR Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0119

 10 BARB'S MANDA Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108

 11 FRIEND OR FOE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 8Y 5/3D. Clarson 538538 4/1101

 12 ZINNIA FIRE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R11, P 3P 4Y 6Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/194

 13 SOPHIA JAZZ Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 5Y 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/193

 14 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/0156

 15 COSMIC MENACE Last start Country winner RIS, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2P 1Y 5/3D. Stone 553097 8/1242

 16 PIZZA THIS 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 17 HOOKED ON JACK Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/075

 18 CUNDLE KATE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1R. Wright 540245 12/199

 19 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 3Y 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9205

 20 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 4Y 2P 2M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/7198

 21 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/2198

 22 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 3P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3188

 23 PERJURY Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 1P 5/3B. Hastie 553395 2/1170

 24 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 7P 1M 7Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 11/7155

 25 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 4/0154

 26 HOOKED ON SAL Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4M. Turner 552733 1/0153

 27 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R15, Y 2Y 2P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3150

 28 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1149

 29 BULL CATCHER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2S. Guthrie 549077 3/2147

 30 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R12, Y 7Y 5Y 3P 5/2T. Forbes 541875 6/2140

 31 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/4R. Milton 553866 1/0139
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TAR Wednesday, 23 November 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 3/0133

 33 STYLE BENDER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 7P 5/1S. Guthrie 530454 5/3132

 34 ORSON DUKE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/0120

 35 FLOP WEDGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0120

 36 ABBY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/0117

 37 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R6, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0116

 38 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/11/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1114

 39 VILLAGE THIEF Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0107

 40 BAD HABITS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/299

 41 MISS SNAP Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4B. Sweetman 549398 1/098

 42 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/096

 43 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/396

 44 SECRET ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/296

 45 ALCATRAZ FLASH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6Y 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/092

 46 SUBZERO ASH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3K. Barrass 549768 2/187

 47 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/084

 48 ZAN UNLEASHED Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R3, Y 8Y 6P 8P 5/1C. Last 540504 4/383

 49 TRALEE THANOS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/4M. Turner 538127 3/079

 50 BAT THE MAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/078

 51 ROMAN KNIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/072

 52 MOREIRA MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3M. Jobson 538626 3/172

 53 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score CAP, 13/11/2022, R3, 5 8P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/060
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 1 COSMIC BELLE 1 Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 1Y 1/2D. Stone 532836 17/8230

 2 KEY NOSE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 2/1/2M. Smith 536089 18/13366

 3 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 2/1/1D. Stone 531335 8/6266

 4 KEVIN'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1A. Hoyland 546483 5/4255

 5 CANDY KAOS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/1C. Last 529669 10/7210

 6 MANILA BRAE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 8/6195

 7 TIGRESS EYE 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 5P 7M 7P 4/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10133

 8 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 4P 2Y 1P 4/1/1T. Pye 519698 12/7169
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 1 BE MY EXPRESS Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 2P 2P (FEL)P M/1G. Minors 551582 0/0134

 2 STUCK IN MUD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/0110

 3 COSMIC JOURNEY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y M/1D. Stone 553093 0/0117

 4 FULL OF ZIP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/11/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0112

 5 HOLSTER BABE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/11/2022, R1, P 5P 2P M/1R. Sandes 558647 0/096

 6 NORA CARAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 7P 4P 3Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/074

 7 FLY TO EDEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 2P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/070

 8 SHE'S FEISTY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 5Y 5P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 551578 0/057

 9 MONTKEILA BOY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/057

 10 DROP ZONE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/11/2022, R2, P 5P M/1N. Lyford 554511 0/050

 11 REAL MAGIC 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 24/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1R. Milton 555153 0/033

 12 SCARY DREAM Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/084

 13 SALLY BE FAST 2 Weighted points score IPS, 14/11/2022, R2, 3 5P 7P 6P M/1D. Clarson 552487 0/076

 14 BE MY OREO Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P M/1G. Minors 551587 0/055

 15 THAI OAKEY Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 8P 4P M/1D. Solomon 552734 0/044

 16 CHICAGO DRIVE Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/044

 17 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/038

 18 SUBZERO ANNIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 8P M/1K. Barrass 549767 0/038

 19 BEE LOGIE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1G. Kelly 558019 0/035

 20 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 8Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/026
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 1 ZIGGY MULWEE Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3M. Turner 542237 8/1273

 2 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3G. Streatfield 549889 2/1156

 3 MANILA BRAE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4G. Ball 541965 8/0195

 4 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 4/1154

 5 ORSON DUKE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4L. Kilby 550904 1/0120

 6 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/11/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1114

 7 MAGPIE MIKE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 2/0110

 8 DANIELA WALSH Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 5/0107

 9 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1R. Wright 540245 12/399

 10 AWESOME ORSON Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1C. Smith 541633 4/384

 11 MOREIRA MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 538626 3/072
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 1 COSMIC BELLE 2 Last start winner TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 1Y 1/2D. Stone 532836 17/8230

 2 TELFORD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 1/1K. Sanderson 547118 11/10237
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 1 KEY NOSE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 2/1/2M. Smith 536089 18/13366

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 2/1/1D. Stone 531335 8/6266
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 1 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Grey 529792 14/11303

 2 TRALEE REVENGE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 7Y 3/1/2M. Mabbott 550015 8/5258

 3 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 3/1/1S. Sweeney 543240 9/8252
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 1 KEVIN'S GIRL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1A. Hoyland 546483 5/4255

 2 CANDY KAOS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/1C. Last 529669 10/7210

 3 TIGRESS EYE 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 5P 7M 7P 4/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10133

 4 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 4P 2Y 1P 4/1/1T. Pye 519698 12/7169
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 1 NORA CARAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 7P 4P 3Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/074
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 1 RUBY SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1K. Johnson 538629 7/6222

 2 VOID Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Turner 522724 8/6186

 3 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1K. Mackay 541452 7/4198
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